PRESCHOOL SCHEDULE

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

Arrival/ Morning Play

Snack Time

Circle Time

Morning Activities

Bathroom Time

Outdoor Time

Morning Project

Lunch Time

Transition into Nap Time

Nap Time

Wake up/ Afternoon Snack Time
Bathroom Time

Afternoon Activites/ Outdoor Play

Pick Up/ Closing Time



