

## PRESCHOOL SCHEDULE

Time	Activity
8:00 AM	Arrival/ Morning Play
9:00 AM	Snack Time
9:30 AM	Circle Time
10:00 AM	Morning Activities
10:30 AM	Bathroom Time
11:00 AM	Outdoor Time
11:30 AM	Morning Project
12:00 PM	Lunch Time
12:30 PM	Transition into Nap Time
1:00 PM	Nap Time
3:00 PM	Wake up/ Afternoon Snack Time
3:30 PM	Bathroom Time
4:00 PM	Afternoon Activites/ Outdoor Play
5:00 PM	Pick Up/ Closing Time